
 
 

Resultat Förbundsmästerskap kh ligg 
Sätra 2022-05-29 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Final Juniorer 
 
1. John Svensson  Bromma-Solna  196 98 10 9 10 10 10 343 Guld 
2. Nelly Rehn  Österhaninge  183 90 9 10 9 10 9 320 Silver 
3. Willgott Billström Bromma-Solna  175 91 10 9 10 9 10 312 Brons 
4. Melina Thofvesson Österhaninge  163 93 -  9 10 9 7 291 
  
 

Final Veteraner 
 
1. Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna  196 99 10 9 9 10 10 343 Guld 
2. Lennart Pree  Sthlm Amatör   191 96 8 8 10 10 10 333 Silver 
3. Åke Arbrink  Rosersberg  190 94 9 10 9 9 10 331 Brons 
4. Göran Berkelund Södertelge   189 94 10 9 8 10 10 330 
5. Sture Tibblin  Botkyrka   183 96 10 8 10 10 10  327 
6. Jouko Räsänen  Södertelge   181 89 9 6 9 7 9 310 
7. Pär Thofvesson  Österhaninge  175 88 9 8 8 9 8 305 
 
 

Final Seniorer 
 

1. Arne Göranson  Södermalm  195 95 10 10 10 10 10 340 Guld 
2. Mikael Nilsson  Bromma-Solna   190 97 10 9 10 10 10 336 Silver 
3. Amanda Göranson Södermalm  192 96 9 10 10 9 9 335 Brons 
4. Sten Göranson  Södermalm  188 97 10 9 9 10 9 332 
5. Mikael Werner  Södermalm  190 96 9 9 9 9 9 331 
6. Roger Adermark Österhaninge  183 95 8 10 9 10 9 324 
7. Johannekie Schnetler Sthlm Amatör  187 90 9 10 9 9 10 324 
8. Martin Mårtensson Bromma-Solna  171 92 7 9 10 9 9 307 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Grundomgång 
 

K9 
1. Melina Thofvesson  Österhaninge   43 38 42 40 163 
    

K13 
1. John Svensson   Bromma-Solna   47 49 50 50 196 
2. Nelly Rhen   Österhaninge   46 46 46 45 183 
3. Willgott Billström  Bromma-Solna   46 44 44 41 175 
  

K2 
1. Martin Mårtensson  Bromma-Solna   46 42 41 42 171 
 

K3 
1. Amanda Göranson  Södermalm   49 47 49 47 192 
2. Johannekie Schnetler  Sthlm Amatör   47 48 44 48 187 
  

K4 
1. Mikael Werner   Södermalm    48 47 47 48 190 
2. Sten Göranson   Södermalm    47 46 48 47 188 
3. Roger Adermark  Österhaninge   47 46 46 44 183 
 

KE 
1. Arne Göranson    Södermalm    49 49 48 49 195 
2. Mikael Nilsson   Bromma-Solna   46 48 49 47 190 
 

K55 
1. Margaretha Ottosson  Bromma-Solna   49 49 48 50 196 
 

K65 
1. Lennart Pree   Sthlm Amatör   48 49 47 47 191 
2. Åke Arbrink   Rosersberg   49 47 49 45 190 
3. Göran Berkelund  Södertelge   48 47 46 48 189 
4. Sture Tibblin   Botkyrka   46 47 45 45 183 
5. Jouko Räsänen  Södertelge   46 46 44 45 181 
6. Pär Thofvesson   Österhaninge   44 43 45 43 175 
   

 
Lagtävling 

 
1. Bromma-Solna  Margaretha Ottosson, Mikael Nilsson 196 190 386 Guld 
2. Södermalm 1  Arne Göranson, Sten Göranson  195 188 383 Silver 
3. Södermalm 2  Amanda Göranson, Mikael Werner 192 190 382 Brons 
4. Sthlm Amatör  Lennart Pree, Johannekie Schnetler 191 187 378 
5. Södertelge  Göran Berkelund, Jouko Räsänen 189 181 370 
6. Österhaninge  Roger Adermark, Pär Thofvesson 183 175 358 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Arrangör: Södermalms & Liljeholmens Skf 


